— Cylinders —
Cores and Housings
Index:
.
Key-in-Lever / Knob Cylinders - KLC 1599 / 1539A
Applications.................................................................................C:1
Features......................................................................................C:1.
How to Order - Nomenclature

Applications:
Key-in-Lever / Knob Cylinders - KLC 1599 / 1539A
How to Order - Nomenclature
KLC 1599 AA 26D KD
Type
KLC = Key-in-
Lever Cylinder
Keying
KD = Keyed Different.
OB = O-Bitted
Finish
26D = US26D = Satin Chrome.
4 = US4 = Satin Brass
Keyway
AA = Arrow®.
CA = Corbin 60.
GA = Sargent LA.
KS = Kwikset.
RB = Russwin D1.
SC = SCH C.
SE = SCH E.
SX = SCH C-K.
WA = Weiser.
YA = Yale
Size*
1599 = Schlage Style.
1539A = Arrow® Style
* Not all keyways and finishes are
available in all lengths. For special
orders, please call your distributor
for lead times and pricing info.
C:2 — Product Guide 103.1 —
Mortise and Rim CYLINDERS:
RC6
Features:
MC / RC:
Solid brass construction
Mortise cylinders come in 4 lengths
(15/16”, 1”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4”)
10 keyways
3 finishes (3, 10B, and 26D)
2 key blanks
Keyed alike in pairs or keyed different
15/16” and 1” are drilled 5, pinned 5
1-1/8”, 1-1/4”, and rim cylinders are
pinned 5, drilled 6
Accepts original pins when pinning to
original master key system
After-market replacement,
master keying, and rekeying.
After-market replacement,
master keying, and rekeying.
Rim Cylinders
Applications:
MC100
Mortise Cylinders
Applications:
Mortise and Rim Cylinders
Applications, Features, and How to Order - Nomenclature
Type
MC = Mortise Cylinder.
RC6 = Rim Cylinder
Finish
3 = �US3 = Bright Brass
10B = �US10B = Dark
Bronze
26D = �US26D = Satin
Chrome
Keyway
AA = Arrow.
CA = Corbin 60.
GA = Sargent LA.